
CAHPERD Foundation ‐ Promotion of Healthy Lifestyles
Account Roll forwards: Bank of Sacramento Checking Account
June 1, 2010 through November 30, 2010

Date Type Payee Noted Reason Change Amt Balance
June 1, 2010 17,890.01  

Changes

June 1, 2010 17,890.01  

June 30, 2010 Interest 2.21                   17,892.22  

July 1, 2010 17,892.22  

Check# 1113 Sue Chambers Meeting & Travel (184.00)             17,708.22  

Check# 1114 Patricia Harvey Meeting & Travel (233.00)             17,475.22  

Check# 1115 Ed Greaves Meeting & Travel (55.00)                17,420.22  

Check# 1118 Janet Seaman Meeting & Travel (173.47)             17,246.75  

Check# 1119 CAHPERD Reimbursement for Awards Paid by 
CAHPERD

(156.60)             17,090.15  

Check# 1120 CAHPERD CAHPERD Scholarships (1,000.00)          16,090.15  

Check# 1121 CAHPERD Reimbursement for Postage, 
Supplies & Admin. Asst Wages

(1,570.90)          14,519.25  

Returned Checks 2,727.50           17,246.75  

Deposit 1,000.00           18,246.75  

July 30, 2010 Interest 2.12                   18,248.87  

August 1, 2010 18,248.87  

Check# 1117 Bob Flavin Meeting & Travel (171.17)             18,077.70  

(The three checks written to CAHPERD were returned as 
they only had two signatures)

August 31, 2010 Interest 2.31                   18,080.01  

September 1, 2010 18,080.01  

Check# 1116 Kathleen Cordes Meeting & Travel (70.00)                18,010.01  

September 30, 2010 Interest 2.22                   18,012.23  

October 1, 2010 18,012.23  

October 31, 2010 Interest 2.29                   18,014.52  

November 1, 2010 18,014.52  

November 30, 2010 Interest 2.22                   18,016.74  

Summary:
Additions ‐  A deposit of $1,000 and cumulative interest of $13.37 for a total increase of $1,013.37.

Subtractions ‐  As the reimbursement funds to CAHPERD were returned to the Foundation checking account, the only 
recipients of Foundation funds during the fiscal year were: Kathleen Cordes, Bob Flavin, Ed Greaves,
Patricia Harvey, and Janet Seaman for a total impact to the Foundation Fund of a $886.64 decrease.
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